
2017 NCCA Board
Executive Board Work Mobile Email

Tom Mitchell Past-President (919) 785-2200 (919) 624-1990 thomasmitchelldc@gmail.com

Jenn Sales Slechter President (828) 687-7779 (828) 230-0223 jslechter2011@gmail.com

Glenn Jaffe Senior. Vice-President (704) 971-3275 (704) 780-3809 drjaffe@jaffechiropractic.com

Mike Poplak VP (919) 544-4663 (972) 786-6335 drpoplak@gmail.com

Chris Outten Treasurer (919) 467-3362 (919) 593-6198 coutten1@aol.com

Debra Bell Secretary (919) 461-3933 (919) 434-3449 drbell@wholefamilyofcary.com

John Flynn Director at Large (919) 676-6556 (919) 749-8203 drflydc@yahoo.com

District Presidents

Stuart Kordonowy Western (828) 277-0903 (828) 777-6875 chirok@sprynet.com

Joe Fonke Central (336) 882-2434 (336) 906-6631 drjfonke@hpchiro.info

Tim Cheuvront S. Central (704) 841-2200 (704) 443-1235 drtimc@windstream.net

Charles Hecht Eastern (919) 933-8633 (919) 357-4265 cjhecht@icloud.com

Todd Shaver S. Eastern (910) 452-5555 (910) 520-1674 drshaver@doctorshaver.com

NCCA-PAC

Dennis Reno Director (704) 480-1700 (704) 300-9111 drdennisreno@gmail.com

Ricky Sides Director (336) 774-0209 (336) 972-5500 sides@triad.rr.com

Jenn Sales Slechter NCCA President (919) 785-2200 (919) 624-1990 jslechter2011@gmail.com

Glenn Jaffe Dir./ NCCA Leg. Chair (704) 971-3275 (704) 780-3809 drjaffe@jaffechiropractic.com

Heather Wrenn PAC Mgr. /Interim Exec. Dir. ext. 102 (919) 609-0080 heatherw@ncchiro.org

Staff (919) 832-0611

Heather Wrenn PAC Mgr. /Interim Exec. Dir. ext. 102 (919) 609-0080 heatherw@ncchiro.org

Rachael Lord Market/Comm. ext. 105 rachael@ncchiro.org

Alexandra Fetisova Business Development ext. 103 sasha@ncchiro.org
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Committees

Thomas Mitchell Awards (919) 785-2200 (919) 624-1990 thomasmitchelldc@gmail.com

Thomas Mitchell Nominations (919) 785-2200 (919) 624-1990 thomasmitchelldc@gmail.com

Chris Outten Insurance (919) 467-3362 (919) 593-6198 coutten1@aol.com

Tony Hamm Conflict of Interest (919) 751-1155  (919) 222-5160 thamm1100@gmail.com

Tom Mitchell Const. and Bylaws (919) 785-2200 (919) 624-1990 thomasmitchelldc@gmail.com

John Flynn Ethics and Grievance (919) 676-6556 (919) 749-8203 drflydc@yahoo.com

Chris Outten Finance (919) 467-3362 (919) 593-6198 coutten1@aol.com

Glenn Jaffe Legislative (704) 971-3275 (704) 780-3809 drjaffe@jaffechiropractic.com
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